
WEB REGISTRATION SCHEDULE Updated 02/20/26
SUMMER/FALL 2026

GROUP DATE MAJOR PROGRAM

ACE Program
Athletes
Buffalo State Student Government (USG)  
EOP Program
Graduate Student Leaders Wednesday, April 08, 2026
Military Students
Muriel A. Howard Honors Program
Student Accessibility Services

Continuing & New Non-matric  CSC CONTED-UG
for summer only by major NON CONTED-UG

NON NONDEGREE-UG
PDG CONTED-UG
PDG NONDEGREE-UG
SON CONTED-UG
SON NONDEGREE-UG

UGCT-AS
UGCT-EP

UG Seniors, New Transfer, & READMITS Thursday, April 09, 2026
by Earned Credit Hours (105+)

All Graduates; all Thursday, April 09, 2026
continuing and new
UG-Post Bacc. Cert. UG-PBC-AS

UG Seniors, New Transfer, & READMITS Friday, April 10, 2026
by Earned Credit Hours (90-104)

UG Juniors, New Transfer, & READMITS Monday, April 13, 2026
By Earned Credit Hours (75-89)

UG Juniors, New Transfer, & READMITS Tuesday, April 14, 2026
By Earned Credit Hours (60-74)

Joint Admissions Students; Tuesday, April 14, 2026
Erie County Ed Students;  
Foreign Exchange FEX NONDEGREE-UG
National Student Exchange or NSE NSE NONDEGREE-UG
Visting Student Program SPP NONDEGREE-UG

UG Sophomores, New Transfer, & READMITS Wednesday, April 15, 2026
By Earned Credit Hours (45-59)

UG Sophomores, New Transfer, & READMITS Thursday, April 16, 2026
By Earned Credit Hours (30-44)

UG Freshman, New Transfer, & READMITS Friday, April 17, 2026
By Earned Credit Hours (15-29)

UG Freshman, New Transfer, & READMITS Monday, April 20, 2026
By Earned Credit Hours (0-14)

Ongoing for current students, Tuesday, April 21, 2026

Graduate non-degree accepted Wednesday, April 22, 2026 GIW NODEGREE-GR
for summer only by major  GND NODEGREE-GR
 Wednesday, April 22, 2026 PMT NODEGREE-GR

VST NODEGREE-GR

New Freshmen accepted for Summer 2026 Friday, April 24, 2026
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Graduate non-degree accepted Thursday, June 19, 2026 GIW NODEGREE-GR
for Fall 2025 only by major  GND NODEGREE-GR
  PMT NODEGREE-GR
New Visting Student Program SPP NODEGREE-GR
accepted for Fall 2026 VST NODEGREE-GR

CSC CONTED-UG
UG non-matric continuing & new accepted Friday, July 31, 2026 NON CONTED-UG
for Fall 2026 Friday, July 31, 2026 PDG CONTED-UG

UG-3+2-INL

New Undergraduate Students Accepted for Wednesday, August 19, 2026
Fall 2026-Undergraduate Orientation  
 
UUP (100% Tuition Waiver) Friday, August 21, 2026 AATX UG-CROSS-REG

ALFX UG-CROSS-REG
All incoming cross-registration BRKX UG-CROSS-REG
students both UG & G by major CANX UG-CROSS-REG
SUNY & WNY Consortium Cross-Registration COBX UG-CROSS-REG
For fall only DAEX UG-CROSS-REG

DYVX UG-CROSS-REG
ECNX UG-CROSS-REG
ECSX UG-CROSS-REG
EMPX UG-CROSS-REG

Friday, August 21, 2026 ERCX UG-CROSS-REG
FRDX UG-CROSS-REG
GCCX UG-CROSS-REG
GENX UG-CROSS-REG
GRGX GR-CROSS-REG
HILX UG-CROSS-REG
HOUX UG-CROSS-REG
JCCX UG-CROSS-REG
MCCX UG-CROSS-REG
NCCX UG-CROSS-REG
NUNX UG-CROSS-REG
SJVX UG-CROSS-REG
STBX UG-CROSS-REG
SUBX UG-CROSS-REG
TROX UG-CROSS-REG
VLMX UG-CROSS-REG
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